
2025 Easley Fall T-Ball Schedule 

 

 

Monday, September 8 
6:00pm Capela @ Bumgardner       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Real @ Fowler        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Tuesday, September 9 
6:00pm Gallant @ Nathan        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Littleton @ Hernandez       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Thursday, September 11 
6:00pm Hyatt @ Lambert        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Capela @ Fowler        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Monday, September 15 
6:00pm Bumgardner @ Lambert       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Littleton @ Hyatt        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Tuesday, September 16 
6:00pm Nathan @ Hernandez       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Real @ Gallant        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Thursday, September 18 
6:00pm Hyatt @ Nathan        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Lambert @ Littleton       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Monday, September 22 
6:00pm Fowler @ Bumgardner       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Gallant @ Capela        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Tuesday, September 23 
6:00pm Hernandez @ Real        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Fowler @ Gallant        (Pope Field 2) 
  
Thursday, September 25 
6:00pm Real @ Hyatt        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Capela @ Hernandez       (Pope Field 2) 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Monday, September 29 
6:00pm Bumgardner @ Littleton       (Pope Field1) 
6:00pm Nathan @ Lambert       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Tuesday, September 30 
6:00pm Hernandez @ Fowler       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Hyatt @ Capela        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Thursday, October 2 
6:00pm Littleton @ Nathan       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Gallant @ Bumgardner       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Monday, October 6 
6:00pm Lambert @ Real        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Bumgardner @ Nathan       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Tuesday, October 7 
6:00pm Real @ Littleton        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Capela @ Lambert       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Thursday, October 9 
6:00pm Fowler @ Hyatt        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Gallant @ Hernandez       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Thursday, October 16 
6:00pm Nathan @ Real        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Hernandez @ Hyatt       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Monday, October 20 
6:00pm Bumgardner @ Real       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Nathan @ Capela        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Tuesday, October 21 
6:00pm Fowler @ Littleton        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Lambert @ Gallant       (Pope Field 2) 
 
Thursday, October 23 
6:00pm Hernandez @ Bumgardner       (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Hyatt @ Gallant        (Pope Field 2) 
 
Monday, October 27 
6:00pm Lambert @ Fowler        (Pope Field 1) 
6:00pm Littleton @ Capela       (Pope Field 2) 
 
 
 

• ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON POPE FIELD 1 OR POPE FIELD 2                                                                                                 
310 POPE FIELD RD: EASLEY, SC 29642 

 


